#### LODE MINING CLAIM

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

<u></u>	The Undersi	gned hereby cer ode Mining Clai	tifies that he hee m in the followin	caused to be loca	ted the $AG$	<del>==</del> 36
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	5E	36	TZYN	R485E	DIHBO	
	N.EU	_6	723 TW	K49E		
					$\rightarrow \rightarrow \rightarrow$	
in <u>Eld</u>	rek4	County,	Nevada, on the	14 day of	march	_, 19 <u>&amp; Z</u> .
		The name on	ad mailing addsor	s of the locator is:	\ \	
	Phy			Phillips		
		or 154	V Mich	rsinger		i.
		Ly Nr	89301			
- mu		•				Ga .
uu is claime	ne Claim is an d'in a _ <i>Morti</i>	proximately 25	direction and	nd <u>600</u> feet wi <u>Social in a Social which the Notice of</u>	de, such that 17	direction .
from the property	osaib is inleq With Row	very (monument	of location), at	which the Notice of ant of location and	Location was po	sted, Claim, The
general c	ourse of the lo	de or vein is fro	om the NonTh	to the	ν <i>Γ</i> 5	direction.
, <b>1</b> 11,	ne number, too	ation and marki	ngs on each side	center or corner r	nonument are as f	oliows:
	Location	Mai	rkings		Description	
	Mulopman	POST	<u> </u>	White Plastic G	PR 4"OA 5	hone
No. 2: 14 No. 8: 5	tert Centra		-2,			
No.4: 5	E Collner		4			
No. 5: 🔣	Ast Carter		\			
NO. 101	CE CURSON					
Down	erected on the	e ground, each	side center or co netal tags, paint	rner monument is	marked as describ	ed above by
9			1, 2 1	map as provided	In NRS 517.040.	•
	1		1 1	, 19 <u>87</u> .		
1	N		7	1		
BIGNATU	RE OF LOCA	TOR:	] ]	• REC	order's Stamp	• • • •
n. 0//	-11 1111.	00.1	•/ /	•	Äm	3 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
BY: <u>////</u>	(Agent)	Che-	/ /	•		25
L	ingeitty		/ /	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	⇒ Z, B
	The same of			•	A	7 THE
					影響を	A PAR
_	_				<b>35.48</b>	· 所
Suggested Noveder!	Form - Neva	da Department	of Minerals	K4 56 PAGEO 0 S	( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( ) ( )	- Best
	ove Certifical	e at racation -	NRS 517.050900	MA O D INDEA O	, 1555×	🗝 🖊

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL WHOM IT MA The Unders	ioned hereby ce	rtifies that he has cau	used to be locat	ed the AG.	437
	Lode Mining Cia	it the tottowing de	Range	y: Meridian	
1/4	Section	Township			
<u>SÉ</u> Nav	36	724N 723+N	R49 E	- ZMYBIO	
in Gereka	County	, Nevada, on the	day of	march	, 19 <u>6 7</u> .
1 3,111	<del></del>	and mailing address of			
	Phillie John	isto + Nich	Phillips		
			· ·	The state of the s	
<u></u>	<u></u>	67301			
The Claim is a	approximately 👱	1500 feet long and	600 feel W	ide, such that	direction
us claimed in 6	<u></u>	un ection and 227	ab also Marian	of Location was Do	sted.
					Claim. The _direction.
TOPPERS COURSE OF THE	TOOG OF VEIN IN	from the <u>North</u> rkings on tach side ce		<u> </u>	~~
			7 /	Description	
Location	<u>l</u>	darkings			6 True
No. 1: NW COAN	<u>iv                                     </u>	/ / <u></u>	M 4114 1/84 8.6	Pipe 4 DA	
No. 2: West Canto	They are	-			الشناع بوق الأنم فيلوجونية عب
No. 4: SE Conner.		3			
No. 6: NE Count		<u> </u>			
As erected or	the ground, ea	ch side center or corn	er monument i	i marked as describ	sed above by
10 in T on 1/017		g, metal tags, paint or ed of making a claim t	I honeous	•	
Dated this	day	of <u>-/</u>	1 1 8		
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR		REC	ORDER'S STAMP	
BY: 11.11		///	•		23 · 50 7
BY: // (Agen	Will fee	-///	•		÷ ₹ 70
			•		R
,	-				7
			, , , , , ,	V 10.00	A 9:
Suggested Form - N	evada Departme	ent of Misses is 56 By on - NRS 517:050	6£006		601
Nevada-Lode Certif	icate of Locatio	n - NRS 517/050 . "	-	; K®>	

#### CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

#### LODE MINING CLAIM

The name and mailing address of the locator is:    Philip Johnstan + Wick Philips   Box 154   Clay NV   Project in a North   direction and 1990 feet in a North   direction was posted, gether with Top feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
The name and mailing address of the locator is:    Philip Johnston + Wick Philips	SE NW	3/	724N 7284N	<u> </u>	Distolo Distolo	
The name and mailing address of the locator is:    Philip Tohnston + Wick Philips	Fuseka	County,	Nevade, on the	day of	mare 4	, 19 <i>2</i> 7
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 500 feet wide, such that 10 feet claimed in a 500% (monument of location and 1500 feet in a 150						\
The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 100 feet wide, such that 10 feet claimed in a 50.76 direction and 140 feet in a 100.74 direction in the point of discovery (monument of iccation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, either with 200 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The neral course of the iode or vein is from the 100.74 to the 100.74 direction.  The number, location and markings or each side center or corner monument are as follows:	1	Phillip J.	dinstain +	Wirt Philly	1	/
The Claim is approximately for feet long and feet wide, such that feet claimed in a direction and feet in a feet in						
m the point of discovery (monument of Iccation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, the with Report of feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The meral course of the iode or vein is from the Notice to the Louth direction.  The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:	<del></del>	<u> </u>	<u>,</u>			
of the point of discovery (monument of Iccation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, the point of discovery (monument of Iccation), at which the Notice of Location was posted, the point of the control of the Claim. The meral course of the iode or vein is from the work to the form the direction.  The number, location and markings of each side center or corner monument are as follows:	The Claim is a	pproximately <u>/</u>	goo feet long a	nd 600 feet w	ide, such that	10 leet
ther with Reso feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:	claimed in a <u>So</u>	116	direction and Z	which the Notice	of Location was o	osted.
The number, location and markings on each side center or corner monument are as follows:	ether with Reso	feet on each s	de of the monume	nt of location an	d center line of th	e Claim. The
Decorption	ent lo earnoo faren	lode or vein is I	rom that // //	10 tile	monument see se	fallawer
Location Markings Description	The number, 1	ocation and mar	kings on each side	center or corner	monument are as	10110##
	Location	<u>M</u>	arkings		Description	
1: Noticeand of white Plantic Pipe 4"Dia 5				* 1.4- DL	t D4 4	"Dia 4
2: Wall funta	. 1: Ny want	<u> </u>	2	11/1/19/19		

No. 5: Cast Canta

No. 6: NE Cumen

As exected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by

(e.g. metal tags, paint on posts).

The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040.

Dated this 7 day of 4, 19 37.

BY: Hed & Hellips

.

? 7 A9: 17

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.000K | 56 PAGEO 07

### LODE MINING CLAIM

### TO ALL WIIOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Claim is approximate the claim of the point of discovering the point of the local course of the local	The name of Johns 1541  Cox 1541  coximately 2  cry (monume set on each is a cor vein is a cor and manufacture)	Township  723±N  1, Nevada, on the and mailing address  70 ± M2/  1, 2931  1, 2	nd 600 feet in a which the Notice to the	wide, such the Surface of Location and center line	at	eet etion . The
The Claim is appresent to the claim of discovering the point of discovering the local course of the local	The name of Johns 1541  Cox 1541  coximately 2  cry (monume set on each is a cor vein is a cor and manufacture)	A Nevada, on the	nd 600 feet in a which the Notice to the	wide, such the surfunction and center line and	at	eet etion . The
The Claim is appress claimed in a 10274 from the point of discovery ogether with 200 freneral course of the lod The number, loca Location	The name of Johns 1541  Cox 1541  coximately 2  cry (monume set on each is a cor vein is a cor and manufacture)	and mailing address  To # Mr/  P9301  God feet long a  direction and 24  ent of location), at side of the monume from the Mn/2  rkings on each side	nd 600 feet in a which the Notice to the	wide, such the Surf Location and center line auch	at	eet etion . The
The Claim is approximate the claim of the point of discover opether with 200 is ceneral course of the local the number, local Location	oximately / cry (monume ent on each is e or vein is	Lo & Mar.  P9311  Coo feet long a direction and 44 int of location), at side of the monume from the March rkings on each side	nd 600 feet in a which the Noticent of location to the	wide, such the Surfuce of Location and center line and center line are monument a	are as follows:	tion The
The Claim is approximately continued in a 10274 room the point of discover ogether with 200 feeneral course of the lod The number, loca Location	ry (monume tet on each is e or vein is	direction and 24 ent of location), at side of the monume from the Mark	nd 600 feet 40 feet in a which the Noticent of location to the	er monument a	are as follows:	tion The
The Claim is approximately continued in a 10274 room the point of discover ogether with 200 feeneral course of the lod The number, loca Location	ry (monume tet on each is e or vein is	direction and 24 ent of location), at side of the monume from the Mark	nd 600 feet 40 feet in a which the Noticent of location to the	er monument a	are as follows:	tion The
	),	HUCKINKE		Description	n	
O. Is NW PARILE	P	127.06 1	white Plan	Tie Pile	V'OH 5	160-9
0. 2: 44.4T (4.41 0. 3: 54 (4.47)		7		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
O. 4: SE Luinia		1		<u>''</u>		
0. 5: FCST (40 To		2		/1		
As crected on the	(C.g	ch side center or co g. metal tags, paint	COIL DOBUSIA		•	ve by
1 1		ed of making a claim			(1,040)	
IGNATURE OF LOCAT	or:		• • • R	WCORDER'S S	MP APR	500K
(Agent)	uga-		•	* 57.5	7 A	IS PAGE
	la Danuster :	ent of Minerals	•	0789	9: 1	85 000 Space 14

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL W	The Undersig	mad harehy ceri	tifies that he ha	s caused to be locat	ed the <u>A.G.</u>	47_
	L	ode Mining Clair Section	m in the followin	ng quarter section(s Range	n: <u>Meridian</u>	
	NW_	<u> </u>	T735N	R49E	D'AG/o	•
			Manuada an tha	14 day of	march	19 8 7.
in	<u> Cura</u>			6		<b></b>
	1	The name an	nd mailing addre	ss of the locator is:  Nick Phillip		
		BOX 154				
		Ely Nu	19701			
<b>'a</b> n	he number, to	cation and mark	ings on each sid	to the e center or corner	Description	ollows: "DiA: 5" Lung
	Musicouna or		57± 1 2	_Wale VI		1//7: 3
No. 3: No. 4:	Se lang	1.	7		1	
No. 51 No. 6:	6037 (4 4) NO				11	
11/0:57	[ U - 1] os ]	(e.g.	Meter refai ber	corner monument is nt on posts).	•	oed above by
1	7.		1 1	alm map as provided		
. \	N. 7	•	t <u>/</u>	, 19 <u>} / / / </u>		* 50* * m; .
= SIGNAT	URE OF LOC	Mari	//	• REC	ORDER'S STAMP	7 462
7.7	(Agent)	· · · · ·		•	2 S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	7 8
				•	Z ZZ	9
_		h. 4. B		300K   56 PAGEO (	9   885	7 8
Suggeste Nevada-	ea rorm + Nev -Lode Certific	ada Departmentate of Location	NRS 517.050	•	-	

# CERTIFICATE OF LOCATION

TO ALL WILOM IT MA	Y CONCERN:		_	AC +1	18
The Unders	igned hereby cer Lode Mining Clai	tifies that he has om in the following	caused to be location	ated the $AG = 1$	<u>(O</u>
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
NW	6	T235N	RYGE	Diaglo	•
				march	_, 19 <i>8</i> 7.
in <u>FurekA</u>	<del></del>	Nevada, on the	<i>C</i>		<b>-</b> (
•		nd mailing address	of the locator i	Si	
<i>Dl</i>	rilla Johns		Nick Hilly		
	Box 154	1 19301			
	,	and the same of th			e feet
The Claim is a	ipproximately 🔏	feet long &	nd for feet	wide, such that/_	direction
is claimed in a <i>Alo</i> ni	16	Off Conton and Tax	<del>- 15 - 1</del> 1	of Location Was DO	sted.
from the point of disc together with Zoo	feet on each s	ide of the monume	ent of location a	nd center line of the	direction.
The number, 1	ocation and mari	kings on each side	center or corne	r monument are as f	onons.
		arkings		Description	
Location			17-01.	to Pik 4"01	a 5 hong
No. 1: In hurenn	en_	Pust 21	While his	Can In the Control of	/
No. 21 My runten			-	/1	
No. 3: Surran		· ·		1,	فاخرجون بجيدتهم والمقدور
No. 81 SECURAL No. 51 Econom			7 /	()	
No. 6: Att coars		6			الخدوسية المساوية الم
4	- the engine and	h cide center or C	orner monument	is marked as descri	bed above by
(1) 47 1 13. 7	le.e	THE PRESENTATION OF THE PERSON	P ON PARALLY		
Who work of	location consiste	d of making a clai	m map as provid	ted in NRS 517.040.	•
THE MOIN OF	DOMINION CONTRACT		19 1		
Dated this	day (	01 4/	18	<b>'</b>	
SIGNATURE OF LO	CATOR:	/ /			vir⊃ cul.\ba
SIGNATURE OF CO	CA 1011.	///	• R	ECORDER'S PETAMP	
$\mathcal{A} / \mathcal{A} / \mathcal{A}$	?//////		*	1 P 20 2	APR
BY: //www.	Millipe		•		20 12 12 12
(Agen	it) /		•	, Tega	~, e 5
	Marine Control		_	SIT EER	> 200 €
			•	235 <b>4</b> 0	S 6 6
200			•		
	No. a. a	of Micanie		~   使 ≌	
Suggested Form - N Nevada-Lode Certif	evada Departme	on - NRS 517-050	156 PAGEO I	η 'Φ <u>"</u>	
MGABUR-FOOG CELUI	Hears of Pocurio	,,	•		•

TO ALL WHOM IT MA				۸.	
The Unders	igned hereby ce Lode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has d im in the following	aused to be loca quarter section(	ted the <u>146.</u> s):	#56
1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
SW		_7235N	<u> 849 E</u>	<u>DiARlo</u>	
in Corta	County,	Nevada, on the	day of	March	. خط 19
	The name a	nd mailing address	of the locator is:		\
<i>[</i>	POBOX	154)	1845 1416)	25	
		. B301			
from the point of disc together with 300 general course of the	overy (monumer feet on each s lode or vein is f	ide of the monumen	hich the Notice of t of location and to the <u>So</u>	of Location was policenter line of the	osted, c Claim. The direction.
Location	<u>M</u>	arkings		Description	
No. 1: And Counce	Pire	7" pr: /	behite Pl	Lastic Pile	47014 5 Kong
No. 8: Severano				1, 11	
No. 6: BAEAGIAN	7 <u>.</u>	<u>5</u>		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Water to the same of the same
As erected on	the ground, each	n side center or con metal tags, paint o	ner monument is in posts).	marked as descri	bad above by
1 1		of making a claim	_	in NRS 517.040.	
. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		r	19		
SIGNATURE OF LOC.	ATOR:	///	REC	order's stamp	15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15. 15.
BY: (Agent)	Uhp	///	) •	· 中国 (1)	AFR AFR
U CARELLO			•		AT S
				N PROPERTY.	A 9:
Suggested Form - Nev Nevada-Lode Certific	ada Department	t of Minerals Britis	N KHIKIR PARED I	X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X	1. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.
Nevaga-Loge Certific	ate of Location	- NRS 517.050	ու 1 10 մասում։ Լ	· •	

### LODE MINING CLAIM

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersi	gned hereby ce .ode Mining Cla	rtifies that he has im in the followin	caused to be lo	cated the A	G. #	57
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian		
	<u>sw</u>	_6	T235N	RAGE		<u>,                                     </u>	
						_	
in ca	UREKA	County,	Nevada, on the	day of _	Munch	<u></u>	9 <u><i>ð</i> 7</u> .
	S)	The name ar	nd mailing address	of the locator	S:	/	
		Bax 15-4	To y Mr	A Phillips		_ /	
-			v 8 301	/_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		The same of the sa
group of the co	A DE AL HIGHER	7	feet long an direction and so of location), at we lee of the monument of the so on another the so of the	70 100 (11) U A	roeiz.	والذ	feet fection m. The
The	number, loca	tion and marki	ngs on each side c	کےto the enter or corner	monument are	dir	ection.
	Location		kings		Description	ve ionomi	<b>&gt;</b> {
961. 22	W Comman	Pos 7	WY.	White Plante	PiQ 4"	Dia S	Long
NKI 41	V. Critical		3		//		
10. Ui	C Cunia		7		11		
As e	rected on the	ground, each s	ide center or corn ctal tags, paint or	er monument is	marked as desc	ribed abo	ove by
rne s	Mork of Jocati	on consisted of	making a claim :	nap as provided	in NRS 517.040	J.	•
Date	OF LOCATO	day of	4	. 18 <u>\$ 7</u> .			
N	12/7/	18: 10.		REC	ORDER'S STAM	• • • P	• •
Y	(Agent)	160				27	
						a Pa	1725 1853 1863 1863 1863 1863 1863 1863 1863 186
	^		•		V ALC	7	M. B.
ggested For vada-Lcde	rm - Nevada Certificate o	Department of Location - N	Mingelis RS-947.ds 5-6 PAG	FN 1-2	到臺灣	ج دی .	REQUES Page
	_/_/	/	v. (1000 W, 1000		I GER	7	MES!

TO ALL	. WHOM IT	MAY	CONCERN:	
--------	-----------	-----	----------	--

The Under	signed hereby cer Lode Mining Clai	tifies that he has im in the following	caused to be loca quarter section(	ted the <u>AC.</u> s):	<u># 58</u>
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
<u> </u>	6	123=N	Ruge	Dias lo	
-				<del></del>	10 🗪
in <u>C-vaeke</u>	County,	Nevada, on the	day of _/	macs -	_, 19 <u>@</u> Z.
<b>~</b> .		nd mailing address			
(eh:	110 Johnst	to + Nic	4 14:1/ips		
	Clin Nu	85301			
Who Wisim in	•	and the same of th	75.	ide, such that //	cet
is claimed in a <u>Collis</u> from the point of disc	1pproximately 7.	direction and	go feet in a 1	iusth	direction
tagathan with /s	Taat on onch ci	ae of the mobilme	nt ei iocation an	a centrel time of the	CITILINI THE
general course of the	lode or vein is if	om the <u>Average</u>	center or corner	monument are as i	ollows:
				Description	
Location		arkings	14-01-	- Pipe 4"Dia	-11
No. 1: NV College No. 2: Vest Can		2	MANY PHENIC	KIPO 4 DIA	5 Fung
No. 3: Sal Coonsi					
No. 5: FGGT CHAFT NO. 6: WEST CARD	<u> </u>				
		side center or co	raer monument i	s marked as descri	bed above by
Jan Josi	(e.g.	metal tags, paint	on posts).	•	•
\ \		of making a clair			
Dated this	day of	1	. 198-7	•	
SIGNATURE OF LOC	CATOR:	/ /	n REC	ORDER'S STAMP	
ov. 1/1/1/	II 1111	/ /	•	この	87 · 80 · 28
Agent	fill fire		•		A PAR
	-		•	2 K.C.	N CO AI
-			•	いとなる。	A G
Suggested Form - No	vada Departmen	t of Minerals ****	# // Edb black 1 :	2988	
Suggested Form - No Nevada-Lode Certifi	cate of Location	- NRS 517.05	A P D R LARED !	ರ ; ನ್ಷಾಪ್	- ME